

NEHRU ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE KANHANGAD P.O. PADNEKAT, KASARAGOD DT, KERALA - 671314

NAAC Re-Accredited with 'A' Grade



P: 0467-2284 625 (P) 2280 335 (O) | E: nascollegekanhangad@gmail.com | W: www.nasc.ac.in

NASC/CO-OP/SUB/2020/Photostat Machine/Co-operative Store/2

03.03.2020

## **Quotation Notice**

Sealed quotations are invited for the supply of photostat machine to the Students' Co-operative Store as specified in the schedule attached below from interested firms under Financial Assistance/Subsidy from the Co-operative Department, Govt. of Kerala. Details regarding the quotations are given below. Any quotation received after the time fixed on the due date is liable to be rejected.

Quotation number	NASC/CO-OP/SUB/2020/Photostat Machine/Co-operative Store/2		
Due date and time for receipt of quotations	20.03.2020 12.30 pm		
Date and time for opening of quotations	20.03.2020 1 pm		
Date up to which the rates are to remain firm for acceptance	60 days		
Designation and address of officer to whom the quotation is to be addressed	The Principal, Nehru Arts and Science College Kanhangad, Padnekat P.O., Kasaragod District – 671 314, Kerala		
Superscription: NASC/CO-OP/SUB/2020/Photostat Machine/Co-operative Store/2			



EHRU ARTS & SCIENCE COLLEGE KANHANGAD





P: 0467-2284 625 (P) 2280 335 (O) | E: nascollegekanhangad@gmail.com | W: www.nasc.ac.in

Schedule of materials to be purchased using Students' Co-Operative Store Subsidy

(Ref: NASC/CO-OP/SUB/2020/Photostat Machine/Co-operative Store/2)

SI. No	ltem	Specification	Unit Price including all taxes (Rs.)
1	Photostat machine	SHARP AR6020D with print, copy and scan functions	